S LU |

EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

8|7 RAK?R i el STATE OF MARYLAND S TEAMIT e
PR b T S T APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 25 o
F lea e &

ol - ] R 0 =9 ~ P sevtypeg 5 il in this form completely
Date_Received {APA) [&Ts] - LOCATION OF WELL
sl)- 0 8 (L. &1 OWNER INFORMATION o e )

8 wm | DD YY 3 8 COUNTY . ] 21
e S N s I VWA W . = al o = o SRR S S ey e J
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION T T Voo
feeo e e MR, TS g Al LA EEY O AUV S | |
36 Street or RFD 55 ECTION a4 46 etk 8 *sToJ
L coAeli Rl beile, LY St &AL bt 5o i T SR N J
| 57 Town 70 swte 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 7
DRILLER INFORMA TION
MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 it7in town) _\ M1
L Michael D. Isom M D 3 e e W HOWRTE o oo
Driller's Name 76 License No. 81 B4 |
_ 1 2
L G. kdgar Harryoems Gorp. == = | DIRECTION OF WELL FROM i Cavey lane |
Firm Name , TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) I NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
I NORTH
el F ralky 1y LOCKEYSVILLIE £1UD) ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
Address (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) E
| J E@EASY
Signdture 7 """"bae 34 9, 37
B T J WELL INFORMATION DISTANCE FROM ROAD

APPROX. PUMPING RATE —————— = £

GAL. PER MIN) z L ENTER FT OR Ml 38 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED Y o e TAX MAP: _ |\ BLK: _| ) PARCEL

| (GAL. PER DAY) Ta 20 | H I e
USE FOF? WATER (CIRCLE AFPROPR(ATE BOX) NOT TO BE FlLLED IN BY DRILLER

HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL

D

IRRIGATION ‘
[ PARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO.
20 \RRIGATION STATE
. SIGNATURE L . [/  INSERTS=—#
22 1’| INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING a1
| DATE ISSUED
|P| PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL U YA WAEA Y
=1 43 wal Do | vy 48 CO SIGNATURE EXP. DATE
T! TEST OBSERVATION, MONITORING NORTH EAST
' GRID . 000 GRD__ & — 1 000
G| GEO-THERMAL T 35 57 63
SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF , ' . ‘
)5 BOX & LOCATE WELL " —— .
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL | el (0 ) FEET WITH AN X y
24 28 . — . -
e SOURGES OF DRILLING WATER :
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL L INCH 1. o
= R S P R s 2.
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
2 AIR-ROTary AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
i CABLE REVerse ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE \
ol | ' ‘
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS | E a2t L ' ond’
; (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) _ l 000
[N\ THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL ! N W | i . -
\_Yﬁ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE | DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
/" ABANDONED AND SEALED ( RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
[§] THIS WELL WiLL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED | DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY |
__ FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS '
(O] THIS WELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL l
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED N
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 = = o '
Not to be f/lled in by dnller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER  _ o - — o =G = - l
" 2 |
PERMITNo. _ II&/ — T N — €./ 3 Dty
a5 o o FORWINT2 78 TR 7576 FOWE e MBS R T s
SPECIAL CONI ?ITIONS T

. i i _ ®

DENV-Pamm




HARR WELL DRILLING
12047 FALLS ROAD

COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030
410-252-4588
HOWARD COUNTY YIELD TEST REPORT

Date Test Performed: 6-06-06 Permit Number: HO - 95-0335

Address: Cavey Lane Subdivision: Saddlebrook Farm L#5
Owner Name: Elm Street Devel Election District:
Well Depth: 300 Ft Static Water Level: 34 Ft
Time Water Level PSI Pumping Rate Calculated
Existing Pump Seconds to fill Flow-Gallons
Sgalion bucket Per Minute
0815 34 ft 17 sec 17.64
0830 112 20 15.00
0845 143 20 15.00
0900 173 20 15.00
0915 182 20 15.00
0930 200 23 13.04
0945 210 23 13.04
1000 214 25 12.00
1015 221 27 1111
1030 225 29 10.34
1045 231 32 9.37
1100 231 32 9.37

1115 231 32 9.37




) SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
Cl1] o (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY

(THIS NUMBER 1S TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER

IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE SERTTRG

ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well EROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
DATE Recsived 3% s 73 R £ - 07215

MM DD Yy t = 006 22 . - (L B

8 13 - 15 20 "}\dﬁ 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 38 37
OWNER > m..:. \ vevelor &/3\ \ i .
STREET OR RFD L 1ot ock \ .
SUBDIVISION = SECTION LOT : '

WELL LOG

Mot required for driven wells

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET sfcr;r:?gr
additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearing

GROUTING RECORD
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED

(Circle Appropriate Box) - @l

TYPE OF GmUFlNG MATERIAL (Circle one)

CEMENT | BENTONITE cLAY [B]C]

45 .
NO. OF BAGS_. NO. OF POUNDS _ /)
GALLONS OF WATER 45

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) .,

from - ft. to o & N
a8 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58

nter 0 if from surface)

CHE

£ PUMPING TEST

il
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) .
8 .9

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) | 25/
1" 15

METHOD USED TO B E e e S

MEASURE PUMPING RATE LL0YE /51 bl &,

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

-, |

SING RECORD

B Kol
G5 o]

BEFORE PUMPING =t
17 20

WHEN PUMPING 2 wn
2 25

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)

air piston turbine
/ Mim Nominal diameter Total depth @ @
CASING top (main) casing  of main casing other
i TYRE (nearést inch)! (nearest foot) @ centrifugal IE rotary (describe
all (2 ({ %7 = > below)
s M X2 P =
80 ‘61 & o4 b 70 jet { @bubmersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 1
a diameter depth (fest)
H inch from to )
c L . =1 y P P IN >
A DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES [/ NO |
i (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) ( </
(N3 L  § . -~ L )

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.

SCREEN RECORD

BRONZE HO LE

m

screen type
or open hole

insert
appropnate
b-alow

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED ey
29

PLACE (A,C.JPR,S,T0)

IN BOX 29.

CAPACITY :

GALLONS PER MINUTE —

(to nearest gallon) 31 35

PUMP HORSE POWER

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS:

DEPTH (nearest ft.)

' 2 757)
[ - :

\
[~

O
‘

65 -~

] ([N])

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

\J
A
\

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRAUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED'IN THE ABOVE
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE/INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN |S ACCURATE AND COMPLETE T4 THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE.

a7 41
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH

(nearest ft.) e e
43 47

ES = = LASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
A { \ and enter casing height)
c, { .-' above
e T i 5 =5 LAND SURFACE
s
Ca EI below / (n?gé%st}
R 38 3 & 45 47 61 49 50 151
E
E SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR
OFSCREEN..___ - __ _ INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
56 60 THAN TWO DISTANCES
from to (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

DENV-CR00

DHILLERS',LIC. Nl > D - Y £ GRAVEL PACK | 3 iy
: ’ IF WELL DRILLED
WAS FLOWING WELL e
TN 7 INSERT F IN BOX 68 88 94
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) "MDE USE ONLY “
A 1 ¢, (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 4
_LIC. NO. L1 D ! heNP T (E.R.0.8.) waQ
| ey /LA 70 72 ) ®
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman S R LOG 74 75 76 I~
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA /
COUNTY




07/28/2014 04:30 FAX o
N0V, 17, 2005211 : 35AH MASTERS IRC.

A eem o N R

BOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM

. FEL: (410)313-2640  FAX: (410)313-2648

NOTE: The iostaller I5 responsible for rquHg an iuépucﬁun prior to 9‘ am on the day of the desired
{nspestion, INo wark is to be covered wnsil upproved by the Health Department. Al tnstallatiops must eonmply

with the Natons} Standard Plurmbing Cade (NSPC, as amended focally) and COMAR 26.04.04 QWD Well
RO TSI nieie Aot st P ta Use agd Cleenpancy App pyal.

Constructon Regulotions). Al o
( ok WAL
Company Name: [ (- oan 0 I Ly Telephone # o) 0330
Address: _ Gy ol Dyrfean V(G :

Mt sircle onef Licenzed Pluaber)  Licensed Well Dritler Licarged Well Pump Inpwller
Licgnse # and nage 0F oI vAGuA onaibl e fisld ingtallation: .
Neme (Prind): g);\ JEAAN E Coedpyin- Licens

. A licansed individual must perform the actudl installztion. Apprentices must ba uader the supervision of 2

ficensed journeyrain or master plumber, pump instaliey or well driller. Liccases mey be aubjected to field
verilicafon. Unlisensed individuals sy be reported o We apprapriate Heehsing agency. .
sl na\ o

Fhai\G Telepbong ¥ el
y L:al:gg Well Tag#: 0O - 9% -CI333

Subdivwsiom
Site Addeass:

uhmerei® Well Cap and Tlenty g1
Maka: Sy - Ej Teo plece watertight sep: W4
Model i _ Scresnsd, vented well cag

Prop Copachy 2! SFM : Cap sscured to casiag; g
wal Yisld- 37 GPM NSFWSC appraved: Conduit min 18" B.G.. YIS
Depih of well eocountersd at titne of pump inswmllation:.  __ (fest)  Conduit sesured to well eapi,

1f pramp capacity axceeds well yisld, a low water.cot off zwitch i faguired by NSPC 1990 Seotivn 17.8.

- Turquesrresiots, Cable guerds, of other acceptable mediod used- Must clrele cos

Baftety rape, if uyed, attached to hrass rope sdapter or gthar gcceptable twethod inside of well cazing

Hoyse Coonpetian
: ~ NI PV sleeve 1 undisturbod soil at wgll pesetration: )4
Ll _(T60ps % ) Approsimate Jength of sleeve: '
el wwnly e 0, (367 min . . Sleavs.cantied gad sealed propetlys. v et s v st

The water sapply tne is requived 6 be at lazse ben Fost from 5o 5 : W

. - bed cptiv tank, pump chamber, sewage plntn,

distribution box, drainflelds. avd sewags gesérve ares. I this ejrmmot be accomplished, éon:nct zhge ﬁﬁ'« ﬁr
Ml nstaiiay '

gl prisg to ngtaliy [
Wy & LMD 72000
res f';.- for suvizliation date

/ "".: 2 ‘ . o P N ] . —~——
i . Date lngp, Appriwed: /0 /7 0 7 mnepector: (S {
fer watertight & water supply line al Jeas: 36" below pade V7 Piless
Two pitee eap mstalied and ateched to casing secvrely Y A Lol
sp propeddy $ =

Elet. conduit extends at least 18” below prade/attached i ¢

Safory wape not seen outside of well copleasing

Corest well lag attached properly und cosing 3" above faished grade :;:
Water qupply line sloeved adequatcly ut bowse connettion

Adeguata prout cbseeved Below pitlues adapter .

)




c ’Eqsemeni,--
192 . 42sf /

Maryland State Grid (NAD 83/4l)

Brca

/19,225 Mefs s

Drainage “gnd
—UtMTity Easement®
~

Note:

The proposed well shown on this plan will be
staked out in the field by FSH Asscciates,
Professional Surveyor prior to well drilling.

N 605,350

E 1,349,800

/Proposed /
Septic -Easerrient s

/

Q,

/ P -2
y U
d  LoT 4
. 48,586sft
E 7 . <8 A
~ > e > | RPN A N X ’
?\ /?2Lv /08&/ = IOO'R /\///\"// ! ) |
5 TS IR FSH Associates
- ~ 253 ~2. N/ “Re | Engineers Planners Surveyors
WN 604,990 o~ o 8318 Forrest Street Ellicott Gity, MD 21043
' R/ 855, Tel:410-750-2251 Fax: 410-750-7350

E-mail: info@fsha.biz

DESIGN BY: __PS

DRAWN BY: cD
CHECKED BY: __ZYF _
SCALE: 1"=50"

DATE: Mar. 13, 2006

W.O. No.: 3165

SHEET No.:_4 OF _II

WELL PERMIT PLAN
SADDLEBROOK FARM

LOT 5

PARCELS 19 ¢ 32
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

TAX MAP Il GRID I3
3RD ELECTION DISTRICT

MADaschuk 33 [ 2vawg\FinalWell33 i 2_5z_s04.dwg, 3/13/2006 1:36:46 PM, catherine, 1: |

T P T e e T T TV R R T e 6




Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147
4 (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
HO‘NEII'd C-O unty TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

10/26/2007

Homeowner
10157 Saddlebreook Farm Trail
Woodstock, MD 21163
SENT VIA FACISIMILE 410-

RE: Saddlebrook Farms - Lot 5 .
ror 577 15217 Fredesiek Road 5add lebrook [farm Mrad
Woodstock, MD 21163
BP # B07000515
Well Permit # HO-95-0335
Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 7/26/2007. Final approval of the
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/26/2007.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations"
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0-95-0335. Although the
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not
guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact (410)
313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this final
sampling.

Date of Water Samples: 10/2/2007
Date of Well Completion: 6/27/2006

Approving Authority,

4/’

Kevin Wolf, Sanitaria
Well & Septic Program

cc: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services
File




(410)313-2640  Fax (410) $13-2643
TOD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-63C0
website: wwiv.hchealth,org

Howard County

| .
} . 3525 H Ellicott Miils Drive e Ellicl)it Ci‘ry, MDD 27043
i

Health Department i

Penny E. Borenstein, ML.D., M.P.I., Health Officer

ATTENTION WELL DRILLERSH |

When submitting a well application for a new or replacemém‘ well,
nlease indicate onz of the following: '

@ The well siteshas been staked by FOH Thx I
on Saddeborocd Face and is ready for site mspec’rnon
- will call the Health Depammem
for a time Yo meet in The field To verify a well location.
@ Site plan for new well is aitached to well permit ap;:a!ica*rion.

Please attach this sheet when submitfing your green application.
This should help improve communication allowing a more Tlmely
service for our citizens.

KN




: ‘Bureau of anrronmenta] Health
-7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbla, MD 2]046
(410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 3132648 S
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1- 866 313- 6300
websrte wwwhchealth org

It- -

'.)"//

'Howa‘r_d’ Couﬂfy o
- Health Department

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.PH., Health Officer -

~ June '26,:20'06 :

*" Shalehearth L.C.
6820 Elm Street
- Suite 200
McLean, Vrrgmla 22101

. RE: Saddlebrook Farm Lot 5“" S
"Well Tag: HO-95-0335

To Whom It May Concern:

A sample was collected from a yield test on June 6, 2006 and submitted-to GPL -
‘Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well -
water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity ina - -
water supply. In'turn, this can provide information regarding naturally occurrmg radlzmon (ie.,
Radronuchdes) that may exist n your arca-of developmcnt wrthm the County. :

Results from thrs screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 0.7£1. O prcocunes/hter
~ (pCi/L); while the Gross Beta level was 4.6 +1.4- pCi/L. Both the Gross Alpha and Gross .
‘Beta were below the maximum contaminant levels (MCL’ s) of 15 pCV/L and 50 pCV/L.
respectively. - At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future-well water
supply appears safe for all uses. ‘No additional testing for these parameters will be requiredto
_secure the fumre Use & Occupancy However other standard (potabrhty) testmg will str]l be -

”vnecessary

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your mformatxon Plcase call ﬂns ofﬁce at’
410 313-1773 if you have any further questlons : v : :

-Sincerely, e
ert Nixon, Deputy Director
Burcau of Envrronmental Health

ce. Eric Dougherty, MDE Water Mgmt Groundwater

Well & Septic File = ..
: Zac Frsh FSH Assocratcs 8318 Forrest St EC, MD 2 1043




) G ShalehearTh L C
Send Report To: 6820 El
fromvasd. Cous .wL 3 DHME - m-Street Suite 200
B DWlsKm‘McLecm Virginia 22101
Eig,mﬂ,;muﬂéaj . RADIA'703 7349730 CC: FSH Associates
2 s .
. Hr-{a _ S HQIJZhE;?A;IW[ | o Attn; Zac Fish
A TR | . 8318Forrest Street
: . LABORATQ’I- ’ e o Ellicott City, MD 21043
SF%“BBcsB?S | 410.750.2251
q’d“lple Boiﬂe No., A ;i_ _ NO B — T ORI DA TP OUCNS TV 08 s v e praii o

Plant/bxte Name: _LQ?_?_‘?O ch y Lamﬁ/_
l/@O‘; E&mﬂ"* o~ L

> Locatlon

Sample Source

o - [ ; @ - . . .!...‘.,.-‘- g g ey gy
"~ E) s i1/ i) - . O I i 1 .
County: s b4 Plant No dad, B L4 L2 LA
.~ CHECK (ane perbox)- - . - T
i Drinking Water ) :;'_” " | Community '_—«
| Landfill | ‘Non-community [:‘!_')J/
l Stream E | Private K

| Other =i Other - [

=

Distribution (treatedy - ;ﬁ:‘cl,?;‘:ﬁ(
MCL . Special

(Sﬁnrce (raw'water) 7. ':_.‘J/ Lmergency

Collector: B\;cm_Ba ker- Telephone No: _(H10) 33— 2643
Date (,()Hected Aé _“_é__/_nQ__% o " Time Collected: J// 30 am. p.m.
vitrie Acid Preserved: - ch X ’\Jo g Tced: '_Yes__ ~No: X L |

ot

o | ?’""_:
Submitt ers Code: L. & Pederal Pro1ect i Field Data:

Remarks _;K{WIQ/b i ken D(AH ma l/\/u/ yf,/{/ ?
v - Test. .-: » EPA Codc : . Labora[ory \lo Resu]tq (pr/L) ’ Date R{gzp‘one’d_ﬂ-_ K
\//L Gross Alphn SR -'7':_‘-40 00 i z//aﬁ% z')fj/ (7 7 z / Z? @;&ZT/&‘Q oo
M Gr_oss Beta o 4100 B R e T 4/& .-/. '
Radon-222 T |
.. Bottle A T s ‘
Raclon—222_ - _4004 R R . e
Bottle B - I
Field Blank A 4004

. Chlorine

Fiold B-l_ank o 4004 T

Tritium

" Ra-226 S 402000

Ra-228 L4030

Total Uranium ..+ . 4006

Datekéce‘ived: S - Je
Supervisor: ’ L _

FORM REVISED 02/06 * Tel. No:: (410) 767-5537 _+ Fax. NO(410)333—5373

NHMH 4540 02/0A




Analytical Summary Report - »

Client Name: Howard County Health Department  ~ Client Sample ID: - SF5BB0335

Receipt DateTime:  06/07/2006 : Lab Sample ID: - 606042-001-001-1/1

Prepared Date/Time: _ 6/9/06 ' ' Sample Matrix: -~ WATER

Analysis Date/Time:  6/9/08 10:31  Analytical Method: - ALPHA/BETA BY METHOD 900.0
Isotope ' _' - .Result: Uncertaihty ‘20 . MDA C ' Q
Gross Alpha 0.8927 pCilL +0.0698 pCilL ~  2.2080 pCilk U
Gross Beta 45867 pCill +1.3608 pCil - 2.3716 pCilL

Page 5 of 12
Pririted On-06/12/06
Version 1.2.3 {Build 0}

GPL Laboratories, LLLP
7210A Corporate CT, Frederick, MD 21703
Tel: (301)694-52310 Fax {301)620-0731




.. Property Address: Lot &

telenhone Immedlatelv At cSUJ. 434" UDOOU

EX NNV NIMAERYT AL TE-TIN Y

. 2 a AL LI VYV L 1T LUU) Inc

www.fradericktownelabs.com ® info@lredericktownalaba.com

Certificate of Analysis

Acct. No, 3948 - 171-1

Field Record

Site visit performed on: Tuesday, October 02, 2007 10:00 AM
by: Daniel Barnette State 1D No. 8897DB
Affiliation: Tri-County Pump Service

Property Owner:  Craftsmark Homes
Saddlebrook Farm Trail )
Woodstock, MD 21163

Sample Source:  Kitchen Sink

Field pH: 6.8
Res. Cl: 0.0 mg/

Laboratory Report
Sample Received at laboratory:  10/2/07 11:35 AM
Bacteriological results:

Total Colif. (/100ml)  E.coli.(/100m) Date/Time Analysis Started  Method
<1 - <1 10/2/07  1:29 PM 02238

Bacteriological analysis of this sample indicates the water is safe for human consumption.

Analysis was performed according to the 20th edition of Standard Methods

Inorganic Chemical results;

Parameter- - - - -Result Units MCL Date of Analysis Method
Nitrate-Nitrogen <0.1 moh 10 10/3/07 300.0
Sand <2 mg/l 5 10/3/07 0.065mmpFilter
Turbidity 1.1 NTU' 10 10/2/07 180.1

Verified by: '—74/7/‘)' EM Zg_l«_n’é /0/7/0’7
Dal

Fredericktowne Labs, Inc. is a State Certified Water Quality Laboratory

3020 Venlrie Court @ PO, BOX 245 » Myeraville, MD 21773 @ B00-132-3340 & FAX 3071.293-2368

10/5/07 8:08.27 AM Maryland Cert. No. 116  Virginia Cart. No. 00141

—

W. Virginia Cert, No, 5924-M

Analyst
JD

Analyst
PH
JD
PW

pﬁdé 1of 1






